! 3RD

2013
Danny Essak
m Darryl Evans
2012
Danny Essak
m Mario Morana
il Vittorio Shrocca
Academy
m Adam Vanover
il Vittorio Sbrocca
Academy
m Milo Novakovic
2008 Tati Errecalde
Academy
2009 Elite Chris Stager
2008 Tati Errecalde
Academy
2ALERE[GH Milo Novakovic
| 2007/26
Danny Essak

2007/06

Elite Milo Novakovic

DA

DA

EA & E64RL

NLC or MSPSP

EA & NLC P1

E64RL

NLC P1

EA & E64RL

EA & E64RL

NLC or MSPSP

EA & E64RL

NLC or MSPSP

EA & E64RL

NLC or MSPSP

MMCHIGAN STARS ELITE

2024-2025 SEASON PLANS & PRICES

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week Fall/Winter/
Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

2x per week
Winter/ Spring

24

24

24

24

24

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

A

DAY INTERNAL INTERNAL JR/ STATE | APPROX # OF
INING | TURF GAMES | FUTSAL EVENT CUP TOURNAMENTS
24 2 3 Yes 3

APPROX TEAM
CLUB DUES FEES

$2970

$2970

$2970

$2970

$2970

$2970

$2550

$2550

$2550

$2550

$2550

$2550

$2550

$2550

$825

$825

$1200

$1035

$1371

$1326

$1239

$1092

$945

$894

$945

$954

$1029

$924




